         深 圳 市 帝 科 微 电 子 有 限 公 司
DIKEWEI ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY., TLD. SHENZHEN
VDK 熔断保险丝
VDK FUSED FUSE
优良品质 · 诚信经营
一  起  携  手 · 共   创   辉   煌
VDKC0402FS FAST ACTING FUSE

Rated
Current
(A)
Rated
Voltage DC
Interrupting
Rating
Resistance
(mK)**Typ
Typical Melt
I2t** (A2sec)
VDKC0402-0200FS 0.20
32V 35A
2250 0.0006
VDKC0402-0250FS 0.25 1500 0.0010
VDKC0402-0315FS 0.315 1000 0.0014
VDKC0402-0375FS 0.375 780 0.0018
VDKC0402-0500FS 0.50 500 0.0043
VDKC0402-0750FS 0.75 220 0.0110
VDKC0402-1100FS 1.00 130 0.040
VDKC0402-1125FS 1.25 100 0.048
VDKC0402-1150FS 1.50 78 0.060
VDKC0402-1200FS 2.00 40 0.130
VDKC0402-1250FS 2.50 24 0.200
VDKC0402-1300FS 3.00 18 0.330
VDKC0402-1350FS 3.50 14 0.450
VDKC0402-1400FS 4.00 11 0.600
* DC Interrupting Rating (Measured at rated voltage, time constant of less than 50
microseconds, battery source)
* DC Cold Resistance are measured at <10% of rated current in ambient temperature of
25°C